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931 16th & Jackson St.,
S. La Crosse

Great Location!2 rental units &
retail space.

$224,900

NEW PRICE!

30763 Old Hickory Rd.,
Dresbach

4 BR,3.5 Baths,5 car gar.

$499,900

MIllIoN DollaR VIEW!

30451 Mulder Dr.,
Dresbach

New Listing! 1 BR,1BA,2 car.

$299,900

oFFER aCCEPTED

109 Dell Ave.,
La Crescent

3 Bed, 3 Bath, 2.5 car.
$339,900

SUPER SIZE RaNCH!

S5740 Cty. Rd. T,
Viroqua

4 BR, 1 Bath, 1 car.

$79,900

W4263 Ceresa,
West Salem

Condo, 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car.
$169,000

CoNVENIENT loCaTIoN!

120 McIntosh Rd. E,
La Crescent

4 BR, 3 BA, 2+ car. Private setting.
$399,900

NEW PRICE!

203 N. Elm St.,
La Crescent

2-3 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 car.
$159,900

NEW PRICE!

1515 Old Hickory Rd,
La Crescent

3 BR, 2.5 BA, 4 car!
$284,900

NEW lISTING! NEW lISTING!

5802 Fox Chase Dr,
Hokah

4 BR, 3 BA, 2 car
$347,000

8880 Golfview Dr.
Houston

4 BR, 2 Baths, 2 car, On Golf Course!
$209,900

NEW lISTING!

5-7 5th St S,
La Crescent

3 BR, 2 Baths, 1.5 car.
$169,900

NEW lISTING!

309 Regent Dr
La Crescent

3 BRm B Baths, 2 Car
$239,900

NEW lISTING!

S5736 Cty Rd. T.,
Viroqua

3 BR,2 Baths,1+ car garage
w/workshop & office.
$139,900

oFFER aCCEPTED

411 6th St.
Hokah

4 BR, 1 Bath, Huge garage/shed.
$109,900

oFFER aCCEPTED


